GOODFELLAS 2019 GOLF SCHEDULE

Week Course Date Start Time
1 |Ravisloe Thursday, May 30, 2019 1:00 PM
2 |Prestwick CC Thursday, June 13, 2019 1:00 PM
3 |Flossmoor CC Thursday, June 27, 2019 1:00 PM
4 |0ld Oak GC Thursday, July 11, 2019 1:00 PM
5 |Cog Hill Dubs Thursday, July 25, 2019 12:30 PM
6 |Calumet C.C. Thursday, August 01, 2019 1:00 PM
7 |Midlothian C.C. Thursday, August 15, 2019 1:00 PM
8 |Lincolnshire CC Thursday, August 22, 2019 1:00 PM
9 |Mistwood GC Thursday, September 12, 2019 1:00 PM
10 |Sanctuary G.C. Thursday, September 19,2019 | 12:00 PM

Booked




